L1.0000003572

•
· (Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT
JAN 12 2010
EXAMINER

Office Use Only



800163681878

01/11/10--01029--002 **130.00

ZOID JAN II PH I: OS

SECKETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

** 5

Division	of Corporations		
SUBJECT:		te Temperature. L.L.C.	<u> </u>
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Arti	cles of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all c	orrespondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
		Eugenio Tejeda	
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	A
	37	714 16th st west	2010 SEC TALL
 = . = . =		Address	AHA TAN
	Leh	igh Acres FI 33971	SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
		City/State and Zip Code	OF STA
 	atlant	iguard@hotmail.com I for future annual report notification)	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, plea	· ·	
F	Eugenio Tejeda	at (239)	8215673
	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:		
]\$125.00 Filing	Fee \$\sqrt{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
	(1277)	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Address	3

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301 ويديه الارتاب

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Absolute Tempera	ture. L.L.C.
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3714 16th st west Lehigh Acres Fl 3397	Same as principal
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered of The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re Eugenio To Name 3714 16th s	gistered agent are:
Florida street address (P.O. E	Box NOT acceptable)
Lehigh Acres 33971 City, State, and	FL d Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as _I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" Managing Member	Name and Address:
Eugenio Tejeda	3714 16th st west Lehigh Acres FI 33971
Phinlander Betancur	3714 16th st west Lehigh Acres FI 83971
	FLORIDA
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be sto or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memory of this document constitution that the facts stated herein	,
Filing Fees:	Eugenio Tejeda d or printed name of signee
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiz	ration and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)